APPETIZERS

PORK LUMPIA (5 pikces)
GCROUND PORK, CARROTS, CELERY, CABBAGE

@ VEGETABLE LUMPIA (3 piecks)
SAUTEED VEGETABLES

CALAMARI
DEEP-FRIED BREADED SQUID

TOKWA'T BABOY (rorFu AND PORK)
FRIED TOFU, TWICE-FRIED PORK BELLY, SOY-VINEGAR SAUCE

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS
SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP

NOODLES

ADD ON:
« CHICKEN,/ ToFU, (+2.50)
« sHRiMP (+3.00
« LECHON KAWALI (+6.00)

@ PANSIT BIHON
THIN NOODLES

@ PANSIT CANTON
THICK NOODLES

@ PANSIT BIHON-CANTON
COMBINATION NOODLES

SOUP
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE (GARLIC RICE +])

BEEF BULALO
BEEF SHANK, BEEF BROTH, CORN, VEGGIES

SINIGANG

TAMARIND SOUP, VEGGIES
- SHRIMP
- PORK BELLY
- PAMPANO

PAPAITAN
BITTER SOUP, INNARDS, BILE

BULASING
BULALO & SINIGANG COMBO

GRILL
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE AND PICKLED VEG (GARLIC RICE +1)

CHICKEN INASAL
LEG QUARTER, HERBS, HOUSE-MADE SAUCE

"7 PORK LIEMPO
FATTY PORK BELLY, SALTED, HOUSE-MADE SAUCE

PORK DINAKDAKAN
THINLY SLICED PORK BELLY, ONION AND MAYO DRESSING

PORK OR CHICKEN SKEWERS (2 pikcEs)
SKEWERS BASTED WITH HOUSE-MADE SAUCE

4.50
4.50
1.95
10.95

12.45
1.95

11.45
1.95

12.45

15.45

13.45
15.45
15.45
14.45

15.45

12.45
12.45
12.45

12.45

N

@ VEGETARIAN
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LUTCHI AND MARY

FILIPINO FOOD

h

SISIG NATION

LUTCHI AND MARY SIGNATURE DISH

YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN SAUTEED WITH

BELL PEPPER, ONION, SPICES.
SERVED ON A HOT PLATE WITH RICE

<7 DADDY GIDING'S TAPSILOG

YOUNG COCONUT, PANDAN JELLY, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP

844 WEST SAN MARCOS BLVD #114, SAN MARCOS, CA 92078
MONDAY-CLOSED / TUESDAY-SATURDAY 11AM-8PM / SUNDAY 10AM-7PM

<7 PORK SISIG 12.45
CHOICE OF. CRUNCHY PORK BELLY / SOFT PORK BELLY
BANGUS SISIG 13.45
MILKFISH

(&) TOFU SISIG 12.45
FRIED SOYBEAN CURD
BEEF SISIG 13.45
CHICKEN SISIG 12.45

vl AN
| )

DESSERT

MINI LECHE FLAN 450

EGGC YOLK CUSTARD

BANANA TURON (5 piecks) 5.00

FRIED BANANA, JACKFRUIT, CARAMEL GLAZE

. HALO-HALO 6.95

FILIPINO SHAVED ICE, SWEET BEANS, COCONUT JELLY,

UBE ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH LECHE FLAN

UBE ICE CREAM (1 scoop) 4.00

DRINKS

SAGO-GULAMAN 450

TAPIOCA PEARLS, PANDAN JELLY, BROWN SUGCAR SYRUP

BUKO-PANDAN 450

QUESTIONS OR TAKEOUT: PLEASE CALL 760-591-9551

INSTAGRAM @ LUTCHIANDMARYSD

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

'SILOG (FILIPINO BREAKFAST ALL DAY)
PROTEIN, GARLIC FRIED RICE, EGG, PICKLED VEGGIES

BEEF MARINATED IN VINEGAR AND GARLIC

LONGSILOG
FILIPINO SAUSAGE (LONGGANISA)

TOCILOG
SWEET PORK

BANGSILOG
BONELESS MILKFISH MARINATED IN VINEGAR AND GARLIC

SPECIALS
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE (GARLIC RICE +])

77 OXTAIL KARE-KARE

BEEF OXTAIL, VEGGIES, PEANUT SAUCE

CRISPY KARE-KARE
PORK BELLY, PEANUT SAUCE, VEGGIES

<z BEEF PARES

BEEF STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, STAR ANISE

BISTEK (BEEF sTEAK)
BEEF LEMON JUICE, SOY SAUCE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS

BEEF CALDERETA

TOMATO-BASED PEANUT SAUCE, BELL PEPPERS, POTATOES

CHICKEN ADOBO (cHOICE OF BONELESS OR BONE-IN)
STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, VINEGAR, GARLIC, ONION

PORK BELLY ADOBO
STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, VINEGAR, GARLIC, ONION

CRISPY PORK BICOL EXPRESS
SPICY, PORK, COCONUT MILK, SPICES, SALTED SHRIMP

PORK DINUGUAN

PORK BLOOD STEW

77 PORK LECHON KAWALI

TWICE-FRIED PORK

FRIED BANGUS (HALF)
MILKFISH MARINATED IN VINEGAR, GARLIC

LAING (+$ For PROTEIN)
STEWED TARO LEAVES IN COCONUT MILK

GINATAANG LANGKA (+$ For PROTEIN)

STEWED GREEN JACKFRUIT (LANGKA IN COCONUT MILK

RICE

SERVES 2-3 PEOPLE

LUTCHI'S FRIED RICE
CARLIC, EGG, LONGGANISA, VEGGIES

ADOBO FRIED RICE
CHOICE OF: CHICKEN / CHOPPED PORK (+2.00)

CRISPY BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE
UMAMI SHRIMP PASTE, CRISPY PORK BELLY

12.95

12.45

12.45

12.45

19.95

15.45

13.45

13.45

13.45

12.45

15.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

12.45

1.95

1.95

12.45

12.45

12.45

=
j CEBU LECHON (AVAILABLE FRI-SUN)
ROASTED PORK BELLY ROULADE (1/2wB) / 13.45

STUFFED WITH LEMONGRASS, ONIONS, SPICES

SALO-SALO PLATTER
FAMILY MEAL SERVES 4-5 PEOPLE / 55.00
30-45 MINUTE WAIT TIME




