	APPETIZERS	
	PORK LUMPIA (5 PIECES) GROUND PORK, CARROTS, CELERY, CABBAGE	4.50
Œ	VEGETABLE LUMPIA (3 PIECES) SAUTÉED VEGETABLES	4.50
	CALAMARI DEEP-FRIED BREADED SQUID	11.95
	TOKWA'T BABOY (TOFU AND PORK) FRIED TOFU, TWICE-FRIED PORK BELLY, SOY-VINEGAR SAUCE	10.95
	SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS	12.45
	SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP	11.95
	NOODLES ADD ON: • CHICKEN / TOFU (+2.50) • SHRIMP (+3.00) • LECHON KAWALI (+6.00)	
医	PANSIT BIHON THIN NOODLES	11.45
Œ	PANSIT CANTON THICK NOODLES	11.95
K	PANSIT BIHON-CANTON COMBINATION NOODLES	12.45
	SOUP SERVED WITH WHITE RICE (GARLIC RICE +1)	
	BEEF BULALO BEEF SHANK, BEEF BROTH, CORN, VEGGIES	15.45
	SINIGANG TAMARIND SOUP, VEGGIES • SHRIMP • PORK BELLY • PAMPANO PAPAITAN BITTER SOUP, INNARDS, BILE	13.45 15.45 15.45 14.45
	BULASING BULALO & SINIGANG COMBO	15.45
	GRILL SERVED WITH WHITE RICE AND PICKLED VEG (GARLIC RICE +1)	
	CHICKEN INASAL LEG QUARTER, HERBS, HOUSE-MADE SAUCE	12.45
Δ	PORK LIEMPO FATTY PORK BELLY, SALTED, HOUSE-MADE SAUCE	12.45
	PORK DINAKDAKAN THINLY SLICED PORK BELLY, ONION AND MAYO DRESSING	12.45

VEGETARIAN BESTSELLER

12.45

PORK OR CHICKEN SKEWERS (2 PIECES)
SKEWERS BASTED WITH HOUSE-MADE SAUCE

LUTCHI AND MARY FILIPINO FOOD

SISIG NATION LUTCHI AND MARY SIGNATURE DISH

YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN SAUTÉED WITH BELL PEPPER, ONION, SPICES. SERVED ON A HOT PLATE WITH RICE

\Diamond	PORK SISIG CHOICE OF: CRUNCHY PORK BELLY / SOFT PORK BELLY	12.45
	BANGUS SISIG MILKFISH	13.45
<u>A</u>	TOFU SISIG FRIED SOYBEAN CURD	12.45
	BEEF SISIG	13.45
	CHICKEN SISIG	12.45

DESSERT

MINI LECHE FLAN EGG YOLK CUSTARD	4.50
BANANA TURON (5 PIECES) FRIED BANANA, JACKFRUIT, CARAMEL GLAZE	5.00
HALO-HALO FILIPINO SHAVED ICE, SWEET BEANS, COCONUT JELLY, UBE ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH LECHE FLAN	6.95
UBE ICE CREAM (1 scoop)	4.00
DRINKS	
SAGO-GULAMAN TAPIOCA PEARLS, PANDAN JELLY, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP	4.50
BUKO-PANDAN YOUNG COCONUT, PANDAN JELLY, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP	4.50



844 WEST SAN MARCOS BLVD #114, SAN MARCOS, CA 92078
MONDAY-CLOSED / TUESDAY-SATURDAY 11AM-8PM / SUNDAY 10AM-7PM
QUESTIONS OR TAKEOUT: PLEASE CALL 760-591-9551
INSTAGRAM @ LUTCHIANDMARYSD

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

'SILOG	(FILIPINO BREAKFAST ALL DAY)
PROTEIN.	GARLIC FRIED RICE, EGG, PICKLED VEGGIES

PROTEIN, GARLIC FRIED RICE, EGG, PICKLED VEGGIES	
DADDY GIDING'S TAPSILOG BEEF MARINATED IN VINEGAR AND GARLIC	12.95
LONGSILOG FILIPINO SAUSAGE (LONGGANISA)	12.45
TOCILOG SWEET PORK	12.45
BANGSILOG BONELESS MILKFISH MARINATED IN VINEGAR AND GARLIC	12.45
SPECIALS SERVED WITH WHITE RICE (GARLIC RICE +1)	
OXTAIL KARE-KARE BEEF OXTAIL, VEGGIES, PEANUT SAUCE	19.95
CRISPY KARE-KARE PORK BELLY, PEANUT SAUCE, VEGGIES	15.45
BEEF PARES BEEF STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, STAR ANISE	13.45
BISTEK (BEEF STEAK) BEEF LEMON JUICE, SOY SAUCE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS	13.45
BEEF CALDERETA TOMATO-BASED PEANUT SAUCE, BELL PEPPERS, POTATOES	13.45
CHICKEN ADOBO (CHOICE OF BONELESS OR BONE- STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, VINEGAR, GARLIC, ONION	-in) 12.45
PORK BELLY ADOBO STEWED IN SOY SAUCE, VINEGAR, GARLIC, ONION	15.45
CRISPY PORK BICOL EXPRESS SPICY, PORK, COCONUT MILK, SPICES, SALTED SHRIMP	12.45
PORK DINUGUAN PORK BLOOD STEW	12.45
PORK LECHON KAWALI TWICE-FRIED PORK	12.45
FRIED BANGUS (HALF) MILKFISH MARINATED IN VINEGAR, GARLIC	12.45
LAING (+\$ FOR PROTEIN) STEWED TARO LEAVES IN COCONUT MILK	11.95
GINATAANG LANGKA (+\$ FOR PROTEIN) STEWED GREEN JACKFRUIT (LANGKA) IN COCONUT MILK	11.95
RICE SERVES 2-3 PEOPLE	
LUTCHI'S FRIED RICE GARLIC, EGG, LONGGANISA, VEGGIES	12.45
ADOBO FRIED RICE CHOICE OF: CHICKEN / CHOPPED PORK (+2.00)	12.45
CRISPY BINAGOONGAN FRIED RICE UMAMI SHRIMP PASTE, CRISPY PORK BELLY	12.45

CEBU LECHON (AVAILABLE FRI-SUN)
ROASTED PORK BELLY ROULADE (1/2LB) / 13.45

STUFFED WITH LEMONGRASS, ONIONS, SPICES

SALO-SALO PLATTER
FAMILY MEAL SERVES 4-5 PEOPLE / 55.00

30-45 MINUTE WAIT TIME